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Description

iVastru 3450
Date & Time: 30-11-2011 04:11 PM

SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Vostro 3450 Qty 3

Vostro 3450 direct base, Genuine Windows® 7 Home Unit Price $848 .99
Premium SP1 64bit (English)

ﬁatamg_ 39101 U5203B1AU
umber:
Sku Id
Module Description Psrr?dugt Code (Show (Show
(Show Summary) Summary) Summary)
Base Vostro 3450 direct 5543545 [210-35760] 1
base
[340-23679]
[616-10688]
o " Genuine Windows® 7 [616-10723]
S;’:tr:‘n']“g Home Premium SP1  APCCSP1HPS4RIT [619-30021] 11
64bit (English) [619-31445]

[620-13170]
[630-14778]

2nd generation Intel® [213-14146]

Processor Core™ |3-2330M 2YPM4 2
processor 2.20 GHz [340-24782]
2GB 1 DIMM (2GBx1)

Memory DDR3 (1333MHz) 5006057 [370-20608] 3
Dell Keyboard with

Keyboard Touchpad(English) for 5012808 [583-14708] 4
VWAV
Intel® HD Graphics

Video Card 3000 (illegal with 5013050 [490-12699] 6
silver color for India)

. 320GB 7200RPM
Hard Drive SATA MDD Drive 5012801 [400-22453] 8
[429-16126]
Optical Drive | 2/ MM SATAtray g [430-10624] 16

load DVD+/-RW [430-10626]

U5203B1AU-Vostro™
Bundle 3450 Laptop US203B1AU [200-83120] 22

[754-42547]

Dell Services: 4 v Next Business [754-42555]

Hardware Day Onsite Service AUVNZNBD1 [754-57628] 29

Support [754-57629]
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Systems
Management

PalmRest

Wireless
Network Card

Dell Services:
Remarks

Batteries
Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Security
Software

System

Documentation

Color Kits

Dell Services:
Item Included

LCD

Freight
Charges

Resource DVD for
Vostro 3450

Palmrest with Finger
Print Reader

Dell Wireless Card
802.11bfg/n,
BT3.0+HS

Laptop Batteries Carry
1 Year Warranty Only
From Invoice Date

6-cell Lithium lon
(48\WHr, 2.2AHr)

Directship Info Mod

Premium Voice
Royalty software

Ship Mod

Skype Software

Adobe Reader X

System driver

Energy star info mod

Trend Micro
Worry-Free Business
Security Service
(Multi-Language) - 15
Months

Safety, Environment,
and regulatory
information (English)

LCD Back Cover -
Aberdeen Silver(illegal
with UMA for India)

Technical Support

14.0" HD WLED
Anti-Glare (1366x768)
With Integrated web
camera and
microphone

NB-OS-CTO
Handlingandlnsurance
charges(Australia)

5013177

5013174

Y4P50

391VE42

5013176

JR749

5013075

5013180

5013047

5012879

5013194

5013685

RWWFW

5012756

5013069

391FTS

5013073

AU-1

[754-57645]
[754-57646]
[754-57648]
[754-57657]
[754-62973]
[613-10906]
[214-10350]
[214-10352]
[214-10354]

[340-26971]
[555-13938]

[883-12901]
[883-12935]

[451-11647]

[340-17227]

[510-10406]

[340-24797]

[640-12467]

[632-10292]

[340-24798]

[225-10377]

[650-13849]
[650-13850]

[340-24773]
[340-24780]

[320-11640]
[632-10285]
[632-10286]

[842-10029]
[842-10030]

[230-11897]

[990-17256]

49

55

58

98

12

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

143

287

380

682

760

950
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Microsoft® Office
Starter 2010: reduced-

Touchpad(English)

Rierosoft functionality Word &  NOBVP [630-13306] 1002
oftware
Excel w/ads. No
PowerPoint or Outlook
Other Software Windows Live GYX9D [630-14341] 1003
Snipping Brown Shipping Box 5013179 [340-24796] 1012
. B5W 3Pin Power [450-14402]
Power Options apter for ANZ AUBSW [450-14635] 101°
Dell SeTvIces:  No Installation VNINSTNONE [683-15447] 1290
nstallation
Dell Services: [759-10919]
Datasafe Dell Online Backup [759-10922]
Backup SGB 391DATASFO1 [750-10933] 1293
Service [759-1138Q]
ACCESSORIES
Targus Synergy 2.0 Top Loader 15.6" Qty 4
Dell Part# 460-11573 Unit Price $39.01
Manufacturer Part# HH2D9
Dell Part# 460-11573
TOTAL :$2,703.00
Vostro 3750
Date & Time: 30-11-2011 04:07 PM
SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Vostro 3750 Qty 1
Vostro 3750 direct base, Genuine Windows® 7 Professional Unit Price $1,699.00
SP1 64bit (English)
Get Cash off 30% (3 Day Sales - Limited to 3 units per customer) - $509.70
Ends Thurs, December 01
Catalog 39101 U5203D4AU
Number:
Sku Id
Module Description gﬁg\,ugﬁn::nfge) (Show (Show
Y Summary) Summary)
Base Vostro 3750 direct base 5013371 [210-35334] 1
[340-23679]
[616-10688]
o . Genuine Windows® 7 [616-10703]
S;:tr:n;"g Professional SP1 64bit APCCSP1P84BIT [619-30021] 11
(English) [619-31460]
[620-13174]
[630-14778]
2nd generation Intel®
Core™ [7-2670QM
Processor processor 2.20 GHz KGFWS3 Elg:;j;gg% 2
with Turbo Boost up to
310 GHz
6GB 2 DIMM (2GB x1
Memory + 4GB x1) DDR3 5012886 [370-20180] 3
1333Mhz
Keyboard Dell Keyboard with 5013385 [583-14723] 4
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Video Card

Hard Drive

Optical Drive

Bundle

Dell Services:
Hardware
Support

Energy star

Systems
Management

PalmRest

Wireless
Network Card

Dell Services:
Remarks

Batteries
Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Item included
in the System

Security
Software

System

Documentation

Color Kits

Nvidia® Geforce™ GT
525M ,1GB(Quad

Core)

500GB Hard Drive,

7200 RPM

12.7mm SATA tray load

DVD+-RW

U5203D4AU-Vostro™

3750 Laptop

1Yr Next Business
Day Onsite Service

Energy star info mod

Resource DVD for

Vostro 3750

Palmrest with finger

print

Dell Wireless Card
802.11b/g/n, BT3.0+HS

Laptop Batteries Carry
1 Year Warranty Only
From Invoice Date

6-cell Lithium lon
(48WHr, 2.2AHr)

Break the seal sticker

Premium Voice Royalty

software

Skype Software

Adobe Reader

Ship Mod

Directship Info Mod

Trend Micro

Worry-Free Business
Security Service (Multi-
Language) - 15 Months

Safety, Environment,
and regulatory
information (English)

LCD Back Cover -
Aberdeen Silver

5013374

PHR4J

90GPV

U5203D4AU

AUVN4ANEDA

MBMFG

5013398

5013405

Y4P50

2391VE42

5013176

5013048

5013075

5013047

5012879

5013400

JR749

RWWEFW

5012756

5013380

[490-12707]

[400-22007]

[429-16126]
[430-10624]
[430-10626]

[200-83149]

[754-42547]
[754-42555]
[754-57648]
[754-57657]
[754-62973]
[754-79884]
[754-79885]
[754-79888]
[754-79889]

[225-10362]
[613-10907]

[214-10350]
[214-10354]
[214-10379]

[555-13938]

[883-12901]
[883-12935]

[451-11647]

[340-24785]

[510-10408]

[640-12467]

[632-10292]

[340-24819]

[340-17227]

[650-13849]
[650-13850]

[340-24773]
[340-24780]

[320-11651]
[340-24817]
[632-10285]
[632-10286]

6

8

16

22

29

44

49

55

58

98

112

123

123

123

123

123

123

143

287

380
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Dell Services:

[842-10029]

ltem Included Technical Support 391FTS [842-10030] 682
17.3 HD+ WLED
Anti-Glare (1600x900)
LCD With Integrated web 5013384 [230-11898] 760
camera and
microphone
Ereiaht NB-OS-CTO
C;f;fges Handlingandinsurance  AU-1 [990-17256] 950
charges(Australia)
Microsoft® Office
Wi t Starter 2010: reduced-
S'C"’S" functionality Word & NOBVP [630-13306] 1002
oftware
Excel wfads. No
PowerPoint or Outlook
Other Software Windows Live GYXOD [630-14341] 1003
Shipping boxes Brown Shipment box 5013402 [340-24821] 1012
] 130W 3Pin Power [450-14402]
Power Options Adapter for ANZ AU130W [450-16678] 1015
Dell Services: -
Datasafe No Datasafe Online 391DATASFQ7 [759-10998] 1293

Backup [759-10999]

Backup Service
TOTAL :$1,189.30

Sub-total $3,538.45
GST- Australia {10%) $353.85
Total Price $3,892.30
Laptops | Desktops | Business Laptops | Business Desktops | Workstations | Servers | Storage | Monitors
| Printers | Electronics
All rights reserved :  About Dell | Site Terms | Terms and Conditions | Unresolved Issues | Privacy | Returns Large Text
Policy | Site Map | Feedback

IMPORTANT DELL DETAILS:

GOODS BY DELIVERY ONLY: Dell Australia Pty Limited (24BN 46 003 855 561)is located at Unit 3, 14 Aquatic Drive Frenchs Forest NSW 2086 While the products
advertised here are delivered direct to the customer, certain pre-configured and build to order products are available at selected retail stores. See in store for further
details.

ONLINE PRICING: Prices advertised online include delivery fees. Goods are supplied by delivery only.

MISTAKES: While all efforts are made to check pricing and other errors, inadvertent errors do occur from time to time and Dell reserves the right to decline orders arising
fram such errors

BOQF provided by an independent supplier Bank of Queensland Finance Australia, BOQ Finance (Aust) Limited {or its subsidiary). Wee kly lease rates
quoted by BOQ. Payments are monthly based on a 36-month lease to BOG approved customers. First payment may be due before delivery. Terms &
Conditions available from BOQ.

ONSITE & ADVANCED EXCHANGE SERVICES: Technician, replacement part or unit (de pending on service contract) will be dispatched if necessary
following phone-based troubleshooting.

GENUINE WINDOWS VISTAR: Some Genuine Windows Vista® features - like the new Aero™ user interface - are only available in premium editions of
Genuine Windows Vista® and require advanced or additional hardware. Check www.dell.com.aufvista for details.

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE: We often quote speeds and other performance data (such as printer speed or processor speeds). Please note that these
quotes are onlyfor comparative purposes and your actual speed or other performance can varywith a host of factors, including the other equipment or
telephone line used.

TRADEMARKS: Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel Viiv,
Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium, Pentium Inside, Viiv Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, and Xeon Inside are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S.
and other countries.

COPYRIGHT: @ 2011 Dell Inc. All rights reserved.

~ Estimated delivery date only and may vary subject to parts av ailability, your payment being received by us and delivery to metropolitan areas only. See
www.dell.com.aufconsumeridelivery_information for further details or call us on 1-800-812-393.

snCMO2

30/11/2011 2:14 PM



