Dell recommends Windows® 7.









⊕ Feedback

View/Print Cart



Description



Vostro 3450

Date & Time: 30-11-2011 04:11 PM

SYSTEM COMPONENTS

Vostro 3450 Vostro 3450 direct base, Genuine Windows® 7 Home Qty Unit Price 3 \$848.99

Premium SP1 64bit (English)

Catalog Number:

39101 U5203B1AU

Module	Description	Product Code (Show Summary)	Sku (Show Summary)	ld (Show Summary)
Base	Vostro 3450 direct base	5013682	[210-35760]	1
Operating System	Genuine Windows® 7 Home Premium SP1 64bit (English)	APCCSP1HP64BIT	[340-23679] [616-10688] [616-10723] [619-30021] [619-31445] [620-13170] [630-14778]	11
Processor	2nd generation Intel® Core™ i3-2330M processor 2.20 GHz	2YPM4	[213-14146] [340-24782]	2
Memory	2GB 1 DIMM (2GBx1) DDR3 (1333MHz)	5006057	[370-20608]	3
Keyboard	Dell Keyboard with Touchpad(English) for WW	5012808	[583-14708]	4
Video Card	Intel® HD Graphics 3000 (illegal with silver color for India)	5013050	[490-12699]	6
Hard Drive	320GB 7200RPM SATA HDD Drive	5012801	[400-22453]	8
Optical Drive	12.7mm SATA tray load DVD+/-RW	90GPV	[429-16126] [430-10624] [430-10626]	16
Bundle	U5203B1AU-Vostro™ 3450 Laptop	U5203B1AU	[200-83120]	22
Dell Services: Hardware Support	1 Yr Next Business Day Onsite Service	AUVN2NBD1	[754-42547] [754-42555] [754-57628] [754-57629]	29

			[754-57645] [754-57646] [754-57648] [754-57657] [754-62973]	
Systems Management	Resource DVD for Vostro 3450	5013177	[613-10906]	49
PalmRest	Palmrest with Finger Print Reader	5013174	[214-10350] [214-10352] [214-10354]	55
Wireless Network Card	Dell Wireless Card 802.11b/g/n, BT3.0+HS	Y4P50	[340-26971] [555-13938]	58
Dell Services: Remarks	Laptop Batteries Carry 1 Year Warranty Only From Invoice Date	391VB42	[883-12901] [883-12935]	98
Batteries	6-cell Lithium Ion (48WHr, 2.2AHr)	5013176	[451-11647]	112
Item included in the System	Directship Info Mod	JR749	[340-17227]	123
Item included in the System	Premium Voice Royalty software	5013075	[510-10406]	123
Item included in the System	Ship Mod	5013180	[340-24797]	123
Item included in the System	Skype Software	5013047	[640-12467]	123
Item included in the System	Adobe Reader X	5012879	[632-10292]	123
Item included in the System	System driver	5013194	[340-24798]	123
Item included in the System	Energy star info mod	5013685	[225-10377]	123
Security Software	Trend Micro Worry-Free Business Security Service (Multi-Language) - 15 Months	RWWFW	[650-13849] [650-13850]	143
System Documentation	Safety, Environment, and regulatory information (English)	5012756	[340-24773] [340-24780]	287
Color Kits	LCD Back Cover - Aberdeen Silver(illegal with UMA for India)	5013069	[320-11640] [632-10285] [632-10286]	380
Dell Services: Item Included	Technical Support	391FTS	[842-10029] [842-10030]	682
LCD	14.0" HD WLED Anti-Glare (1366x768) With Integrated web camera and microphone	5013073	[230-11897]	760
Freight Charges	NB-OS-CTO HandlingandInsurance charges(Australia)	AU-1	[990-17256]	950

Microsoft Software	Microsoft® Office Starter 2010: reduced- functionality Word & Excel w/ads. No PowerPoint or Outlook	N96VP	[630-13306]	1002
Other Software	Windows Live	GYX9D	[630-14341]	1003
Shipping boxes	Brown Shipping Box	5013179	[340-24796]	1012
Power Options	65W 3Pin Power Adapter for ANZ	AU65W	[450-14402] [450-14635]	
Dell Services: Installation	No Installation	VNINSTNONE	[683-15447]	1290
Dell Services: Datasafe Backup Service	Dell Online Backup 2GB	391DATASF01	[759-10919] [759-10922] [759-10933] [759-11380]	1293
ACCESSORIES				
Targus Synergy 2.0 Top Loader 15.6"		Qty	4	
Dell Part# 460-11573		Unit Price \$3	39.01	
Manufacturer Part# I Dell Part# 460-1157;				
201 4.10 400 1101.	-		TOTAL	:\$2,703.00



Vostro 3750

Date & Time: 30-11-2011 04:07 PM

SYSTEM COMPONENTS

Vostro 3750Qty1Vostro 3750 direct base, Genuine Windows® 7 ProfessionalUnit Price\$1,699.00

SP1 64bit (English)

Get Cash off 30% (3 Day Sales - Limited to 3 units per customer) - \$509.70

Ends Thurs, December 01

Catalog Number: 39101 U5203D4AU

Module	Description	Product Code (Show Summary)	Sku (Show Summary)	ld (Show Summary)
Base	Vostro 3750 direct base	5013371	[210-35334]	1
Operating System	Genuine Windows® 7 Professional SP1 64bit (English)	APCCSP1P64BIT	[340-23679] [616-10688] [616-10703] [619-30021] [619-31460] [620-13174] [630-14778]	11
Processor	2nd generation Intel® Core™ i7-2670QM processor 2.20 GHz with Turbo Boost up to 3.10 GHz	KGFW3	[213-14150] [340-24784]	2
Memory	6GB 2 DIMM (2GB x1 + 4GB x1) DDR3 1333Mhz	5012886	[370-20180]	3
Keyboard	Dell Keyboard with Touchpad(English)	5013385	[583-14723]	4

Video Card	Nvidia® Geforce™ GT 525M ,1GB(Quad Core)	5013374	[490-12707]	6
Hard Drive	500GB Hard Drive, 7200 RPM	PHR4J	[400-22007]	8
Optical Drive	12.7mm SATA tray load DVD+/-RW	90GPV	[429-16126] [430-10624] [430-10626]	16
Bundle	U5203D4AU-Vostro™ 3750 Laptop	U5203D4AU	[200-83149]	22
Dell Services: Hardware Support	1 Yr Next Business Day Onsite Service	AUVN4NBD1	[754-42547] [754-42555] [754-57648] [754-57657] [754-62973] [754-79884] [754-79885] [754-79888] [754-79889]	29
Energy star	Energy star info mod	M8MFG	[225-10362]	44
Systems Management	Resource DVD for Vostro 3750	5013398	[613-10907]	49
PalmRest	Palmrest with finger print	5013405	[214-10350] [214-10354] [214-10379]	55
Wireless Network Card	Dell Wireless Card 802.11b/g/n, BT3.0+HS	Y4P50	[555-13938]	58
Dell Services: Remarks	Laptop Batteries Carry 1 Year Warranty Only From Invoice Date	391VB42	[883-12901] [883-12935]	98
Batteries	6-cell Lithium Ion (48WHr, 2.2AHr)	5013176	[451-11647]	112
Item included in the System	Break the seal sticker	5013048	[340-24785]	123
Item included in the System	Premium Voice Royalty software	5013075	[510-10406]	123
Item included in the System	Skype Software	5013047	[640-12467]	123
Item included in the System	Adobe Reader	5012879	[632-10292]	123
Item included in the System	Ship Mod	5013400	[340-24819]	123
Item included in the System	Directship Info Mod	JR749	[340-17227]	123
Security Software	Trend Micro Worry-Free Business Security Service (Multi- Language) - 15 Months	RWWFW	[650-13849] [650-13850]	143
System Documentation	Safety, Environment, and regulatory information (English)	5012756	[340-24773] [340-24780]	287
Color Kits	LCD Back Cover - Aberdeen Silver	5013380	[320-11651] [340-24817] [632-10285] [632-10286]	380

Dell Services: Item Included	Technical Support	391FTS	[842-10029] [842-10030]	682
LCD	17.3 HD+ WLED Anti-Glare (1600x900) With Integrated web camera and microphone	5013384	[230-11899]	760
Freight Charges	NB-OS-CTO HandlingandInsurance charges(Australia)	AU-1	[990-17256]	950
Microsoft Software	Microsoft® Office Starter 2010: reduced- functionality Word & Excel w/ads. No PowerPoint or Outlook	N96VP	[630-13306]	1002
Other Software	Windows Live	GYX9D	[630-14341]	1003
Shipping boxes	Brown Shipment box	5013402	[340-24821]	1012
Power Options	130W 3Pin Power Adapter for ANZ	AU130W	[450-14402] [450-16678]	1015
Dell Services: Datasafe Backup Service	No Datasafe Online Backup	391DATASF07	[759-10998] [759-10999]	1293
			TOTAL	:\$1,189.30

Sub-total	\$3,538.45
GST- Australia (10%)	\$353.85
Total Price	\$3,892.30

Laptops Desktops	Business Laptops E	Business Desktops Workstations Servers Storage Monitors	
All rights reserved :	About Dell Site Terms Policy	Printers Electronics Terms and Conditions Unresolved Issues Privacy Returns Site Map Feedback	Large Text

IMPORTANT DELL DETAILS:

GOODS BY DELIVERY ONLY: Dell Australia Pty Limited (ABN 46 003 855 561) is located at Unit 3, 14 Aquatic Drive Frenchs Forest NSW 2086. While the products advertised here are delivered direct to the customer, certain pre-configured and build to order products are available at selected retail stores. See in store for further details

ONLINE PRICING: Prices advertised online include delivery fees. Goods are supplied by delivery only.

MISTAKES: While all efforts are made to check pricing and other errors, inadvertent errors do occur from time to time and Dell reserves the right to decline orders arising from such errors

BOQF provided by an independent supplier Bank of Queensland Finance Australia, BOQ Finance (Aust) Limited (or its subsidiary). Weekly lease rates quoted by BOQ. Payments are monthly based on a 36-month lease to BOQ approved customers. First payment may be due before delivery. Terms & Conditions available from BOQ.

ONSITE & ADVANCED EXCHANGE SERVICES: Technician, replacement part or unit (depending on service contract) will be dispatched if necessary following phone-based troubleshooting.

GENUINE WINDOWS VISTA®: Some <u>Genuine Windows Vista®</u> features - like the new Aero™ user interface - are only available in premium editions of Genuine Windows Vista® and require advanced or additional hardware. Check www.dell.com.au/vista for details.

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE: We often quote speeds and other performance data (such as printer speed or processor speeds). Please note that these quotes are only for comparative purposes and your actual speed or other performance can vary with a host of factors, including the other equipment or telephone line used

TRADEMARKS: Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel Viiv, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium, Pentium Inside, Viiv Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, and Xeon Inside are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.

COPYRIGHT: © 2011 Dell Inc. All rights reserved.

~ Estimated delivery date only and may vary subject to parts availability, your payment being received by us and delivery to metropolitan areas only. See www.dell.com.au/consumer/delivery_information for further details or call us on 1-800-812-393.

snCM02